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445023150
Badger Laboratories & Eng Co Inc

501 W Bell Street

Neenah WI 54956-1392

(920) 729-1100

ID:

Phone:

jwagner@badgerlabs.com

TYPE: Commercial Environmental Lab

Contact: Jeffrey Wagner

AqueousMatrix:
Colorimetry / Turbidimetry

Boron▪

445126660
Clean Water Testing LLC

1990 Prospect Court

Appleton WI 54914-    

(920) 733-7590

ID:

Phone:

rchier@cleanwatertesting.com

TYPE: Commercial Environmental Lab

Contact: Rhonda Chier-Verhagen

AqueousMatrix:
ICP Emission Spectrometry (ICP)

Boron▪

157066030
CT Laboratories

1230 Lange Ct.

Baraboo WI 53913-    

(608) 356-2760

ID:

Phone:

cstieve@ctlaboratories.com

TYPE: Commercial Environmental Lab

Contact: Colleen Stieve

AqueousMatrix:
ICP Emission Spectrometry (ICP)

Boron▪

632021390
Davy Laboratories

115 South 6th Street

La Crosse WI 54601-    

(608) 782-3130

ID:

Phone:

jbuchholz@davyinc.com

TYPE: Commercial Environmental Lab

Contact: Jennifer Buchholz

AqueousMatrix:
ICP Emission Spectrometry (ICP)

Boron▪

241249360
Eurofins S-F Analytical Laboratories Inc.

2345 South 170th Street

New Berlin WI 53151-    

(262) 754-5300

ID:

Phone:

fransaunders@eurofinsus.com

TYPE: Commercial Environmental Lab

Contact: Fran Saunders

AqueousMatrix:
ICP Emission Spectrometry (ICP)

Boron▪

721026460
Northern Lake Service Inc. (Crandon)

400 North Lake Ave

Crandon WI 54520-1286

(715) 478-2777

ID:

Phone:

TomP@nlslab.com

TYPE: Commercial Environmental Lab

Contact: Tom Priebe

AqueousMatrix:
ICP Emission Spectrometry (ICP)

Boron▪

405132750
Pace Analytical Services,  Inc. - Green Ba

1241 Bellevue Street

Green Bay WI 54302-    

(920) 469-2436

ID:

Phone:

Kate.Verbeten@pacelabs.com

TYPE: Commercial Environmental Lab

Contact: Kate Verbeten

AqueousMatrix:
ICP Emission Spectrometry (ICP)

Boron▪

113139620
Public Health Madison-Dane County Lab

210 Martin Luther King Jr Blvd

Madison WI 53703-    

(608) 266-4821

ID:

Phone:

KSorsa@publichealthmdc.com

TYPE: Public Health Lab

Contact: Kirsti Sorsa

AqueousMatrix:
ICP Emission Spectrometry (ICP)

Boron▪

737053130
Siemens Energy Inc

301 West Military Road

Rothschild WI 54474-    

(715) 359-7226

ID:

Phone:

bruce.schertz@siemens.com

TYPE: Commercial Environmental Lab

Contact: Bruce Schertz

AqueousMatrix:
ICP Emission Spectrometry (ICP)

Boron▪

750040280
UWSP Water and Environmental Analysis

800 Reserve Street

Stevens Point WI 54481-    

(715) 346-3209

ID:

Phone:

wdevita@uwsp.edu

TYPE: Commercial Environmental Lab

Contact: Bill DeVita

AqueousMatrix:
ICP Emission Spectrometry (ICP)

Boron▪

113133790
Wisconsin State Laboratory of Hygiene

2601 Agriculture Dr

Madison WI 53718-    

(800) 442-4618

ID:

Phone:

hill@mail.slh.wisc.edu

TYPE: Public Health Lab

Contact: Susan Hill

AqueousMatrix:
ICP Emission Spectrometry (ICP)

Boron▪
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